Program Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

Company

Guild Hall of East Hampton
Chelsea Groton Bank

Stamford Symphony

Standard Oil

Opera Theater of Connecticut
Bruce Museum

Westminster School

New Haven Symphony Orchestra
Petroske, Riezenman & Meyers
Visiting Nurse and Hospice of Fairfield County
Stony Brook University

Long Wharf Theatre

Stony Brook University

Yale Center for British Art

Yale Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript
Williston Northampton School
White Flower Farm

Christ and Holy Trinity Church
Francos Wine Merchants
Trailblazer / Denali

Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Eghrari & Associates

Blum Shapiro

Stony Brook University

Yale New Haven Health

Yale New Haven Health
Westport Arts Center

Western Connecticut Health Network
Marvelwood School

Suffolk County IDA

Staller Center

Date
71712017
7/10/2017
712412017
712412017
712412017
712412017
7126/2017
7126/2017
7127/2017
7128/2017
7/31/2017
8/14/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/21/2017
8/21/2017
8/25/2017
8/29/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
9/1/2017
9/5/2017
9/6/2017
9/8/2017
9/8/2017
9/8/2017
9/11/2017
9/18/2017
9/19/2017
9/21/2017

Program

All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;

Classical Music;

All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;

Marketplace;

Marketplace;
Marketplace;

Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;

Classical Music; Sunday Baroque;

All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;

Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;

Wait...
Wait...

Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...

Wait...

Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...

Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...

Wait...

Wait...
Wait...
Wait...

Wait..
Wait..

Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..

Wait..

Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..

Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..

Wait..

Wait..
Wait..
Wait..

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me

; Sunday

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;



Program Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

Company

Companions and Homemakers
Hopkins School

Stony Brook University

Little Pub Restaurant

Twomey Latham

Bruce Museum

Date

9/25/2017
9/25/2017
9/27/2017
9/28/2017
9/28/2017
9/29/2017

Program

All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...
All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...

All Things Considered; Marketplace;

All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...

Marketplace; Wait... Wait.. Don't Tell Me;

All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...

Wait..
Wait..

Wait..

Wait..

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;



