Program Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

Company	Date	Program
Guild Hall of East Hampton	7/7/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Chelsea Groton Bank	7/10/2017	All Things Considered;
Stamford Symphony	7/24/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Standard Oil	7/24/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Opera Theater of Connecticut	7/24/2017	Classical Music;
Bruce Museum	7/24/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Westminster School	7/26/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me; Sunday
New Haven Symphony Orchestra	7/26/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Petroske, Riezenman & Meyers	7/27/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Visiting Nurse and Hospice of Fairfield County	7/28/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Stony Brook University	7/31/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Long Wharf Theatre	8/14/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Stony Brook University	8/16/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Yale Center for British Art	8/16/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript	8/16/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Williston Northampton School	8/21/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
White Flower Farm	8/21/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Christ and Holy Trinity Church	8/25/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Francos Wine Merchants	8/29/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Trailblazer / Denali	8/30/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	8/30/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Eghrari & Associates	9/1/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Blum Shapiro	9/5/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Stony Brook University	9/6/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Yale New Haven Health	9/8/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale New Haven Health	9/8/2017	All Things Considered;
Westport Arts Center	9/8/2017	Classical Music; Sunday Baroque;
Western Connecticut Health Network	9/11/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Marvelwood School	9/18/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Suffolk County IDA	9/19/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Staller Center	9/21/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;

Program Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

Company	Date	Program
Companions and Homemakers	9/25/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Hopkins School	9/25/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Stony Brook University	9/27/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Little Pub Restaurant	9/28/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Twomey Latham	9/28/2017	Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Bruce Museum	9/29/2017	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;